MS Girls
Basketball

FSHS

LES

HS Girls

Basketball

HS Boys
Basketball

DECA

HS Cheerleaders

FSMS GT
LES

HS Girls
Basketball

HS Boys
Basketball

OUT OF DISTRICT STUDENT TRIPS

MARCH 26, 2020

Moss Middle School
Bowling Green, KY

SKYCTC
Franklin, KY

Chandlers Elem
Russellville, KY

Allen Co HS
Scottsville, KY

Allen Co HS
Scottsville, KY

WKY
Bowling Green, KY

Nashville Intl Airport
Nashville, TN

Frankfort, KY

Chandlers Elem
Russellville, KY

Butler Co HS
Morgantown, KY

Butler Co HS
Morgantown, KY

Game

Trip

Trip

Game

Game

Regional
Workshop

Competition

Field Trip

Trip

Game

Game

01/18

02/03

02/04

02/04

02/04

02/05

02/05

02/05

02/08

02/10

02/10



FSMS
HS Girls
Basketball

HS Girls
Basketball

FES Instructional
HS Girls
Basketball

HS Boys
Basketball

LES Academic
Team

FFA

FFA

HS Girls

Basketball

HS Boys
Basketball

HS Band

Idea Festival-WKU
Bowling Green, KY

South Warren
Bowling Green, KY

Fort Campbell HS
Fort Campbell, KY

EDGE Academy
Franklin, KY

Glasgow HS
Glasgow, KY

Glasgow HS
Glasgow, KY

South Todd Elem
Elkton, KY

ESCAPE Game
Bowling Green, KY

AG MECH to Lowes
Franklin, KY

Russellville HS
Russellville, KY

Russellville HS
Russellville, KY

Russellville HS
Russellville, KY

Trip

Game

Game

Trip

Game

Game

Meet

Trip

Trip

Game

Game

Game

02/11

02/13

02/14

02/20

02/20

02/20

02/24

02/24

02/25

02/25

02/25

02/25



DECA

HS Boys

Basketball

HS Cheerleaders

HS Band

MS Band

HS Softball

HS Baseball

HS Band

HS Academic

HS Academic

FSHS

FFA

Galt House
Louisville, KY

WKU Diddle
Bowling Green, KY

WKU Diddle
Bowling Green, KY

WKU Diddle
Bowling Green, KY

South Warren MS
Bowling Green, KY

Daviess County HS
Owensboro, KY

Grayson County HS
Leitchfield, KY

Daviess Co HS
Owensboro, KY

SKYCTC
Franklin, KY

WKU KY Museum
Bowling Green, KY

Graves Gilbert Clinic
Franklin, KY

Glasgow HS
Glasgow, KY

Workshop

Game

Game

Game

Competition

Game

Game

Competition

Trip

Trip

Trip

Regionals

03/01-

03/03

03/04

03/04

03/04

03/07

03/07

03/07

03/07

03/10

03/10

03/10

03/12



FSMS Van Meter@ WKU Field Trip 03/13
Bowling Green, KY

FFA Nashville Relief Efforts Donation Trip 03/13
Nashville, TN



