## OUT OF DISTRICT STUDENT TRIPS MARCH 26, 2020

MS Girls Basketball	Moss Middle School Bowling Green, KY	Game	01/18
FSHS	SKYCTC Franklin, KY	Trip	02/03
LES	Chandlers Elem Russellville, KY	Trip	02/04
HS Girls Basketball	Allen Co HS Scottsville, KY	Game	02/04
HS Boys Basketball	Allen Co HS Scottsville, KY	Game	02/04
DECA	WKY Bowling Green, KY	Regional Workshop	02/05
HS Cheerleaders	Nashville Intl Airport Nashville, TN	Competition	02/05
FSMS GT	Frankfort, KY	Field Trip	02/05
LES	Chandlers Elem Russellville, KY	Trip	02/08
HS Girls Basketball	Butler Co HS Morgantown, KY	Game	02/10
HS Boys Basketball	Butler Co HS Morgantown, KY	Game	02/10

FSMS	Idea Festival-WKU Bowling Green, KY	Trip	02/11
HS Girls Basketball	South Warren Bowling Green, KY	Game	02/13
HS Girls Basketball	Fort Campbell HS Fort Campbell, KY	Game	02/14
FES Instructional	EDGE Academy Franklin, KY	Trip	02/20
HS Girls Basketball	Glasgow HS Glasgow, KY	Game	02/20
HS Boys Basketball	Glasgow HS Glasgow, KY	Game	02/20
LES Academic Team	South Todd Elem Elkton, KY	Meet	02/24
FFA	ESCAPE Game Bowling Green, KY	Trip	02/24
FFA	AG MECH to Lowes Franklin, KY	Trip	02/25
HS Girls Basketball	Russellville HS Russellville, KY	Game	02/25
HS Boys Basketball	Russellville HS Russellville, KY	Game	02/25
HS Band	Russellville HS Russellville, KY	Game	02/25

DECA	Galt House Louisville, KY	Workshop	03/01- 03/03
HS Boys Basketball	WKU Diddle Bowling Green, KY	Game	03/04
HS Cheerleaders	WKU Diddle Bowling Green, KY	Game	03/04
HS Band	WKU Diddle Bowling Green, KY	Game	03/04
MS Band	South Warren MS Bowling Green, KY	Competition	03/07
HS Softball	Daviess County HS Owensboro, KY	Game	03/07
HS Baseball	Grayson County HS Leitchfield, KY	Game	03/07
HS Band	Daviess Co HS Owensboro, KY	Competition	03/07
HS Academic	SKYCTC Franklin, KY	Trip	03/10
HS Academic	WKU KY Museum Bowling Green, KY	Trip	03/10
FSHS	Graves Gilbert Clinic Franklin, KY	Trip	03/10
FFA	Glasgow HS Glasgow, KY	Regionals	03/12

FSMS	Van Meter@ WKU Bowling Green, KY	Field Trip	03/13
FFA	Nashville Relief Efforts Nashville, TN	Donation Trip	03/13